KAVEK

Coffee

RISTRETTO, ESPRESSO

DOPPIO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO, AMERICANO
MOCHA

ICED COFFE-JEGES KAVE

CAFE LATTE, FLAT WHITE
CORTADO

MELANGE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE- FORROCSOKI
IRISH COFFEE-IR KAVE

TEAK TEA

KOKTELOK
Cocktails

*
WY

<%
SALIRIS
THERMAL & SPA
SPECIALITASOK
Specialties
700.- ESPRESSO TONIC
1000.- BAILEYS COFFEE
800.-
1000.- CARAMEL MACCHIATO
1000.- KAPUZINER
1000.- HUNGUEST LATTE
950.-
1000.-
1000.-
1000.-
1000.-
1850.-
750.-

APEROL SPRITZ (APEROL, MIONETTO PROSECCO, SZODA)
GIN TONIK (BOMBAY GIN, TONIC, CITROM)

MOJITO (BACARDI, MENTA, LIME, SZODA)

CUBA LIBRE (BACARDI, COLA, LIME)

GIN FIZZ BOMBAY GIN, LIME, CITROM, NARANCS, SZODA)

ALKOHOLMENTES KOKTELOK

Alcohol free cocktails

VIRGIN MOJITO (MENTA, LIME, SZC)DA)

DRINK & DRIVE (NARANCSLE, ANANASZLE, EPER-SARGADINNYE SZIRUP)

SUNDIEGO SCOOBY DOO (NARANCSLE, GRENADIN-ZOLDALMA SZIRUP)

AZ ARAK MAGYAR FORINTBAN ERTENDOK, TARTALMAZZAK AZ AFAT.

ERVENYES 2025. FEBRUAR 07-T6L.

OUR PRICES ARE IN FORINT (HUF) AND INCLUDE VAT.

FROM 07. FEBRUARY 2025

3600.-
2350.-
2700.-
2900.-
2550.-

1900.-
1200.-
1100.-

1150.-
1850.-

1150.-
1050.-
1200.-



